PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM646-4
Rev: 08/08/24
Page: 1 of 3
LED T8 EXTERNAL DRIVER 4FT 13W
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Y
STOCKED ITEMS
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
L13T8EX440-CG-C 14101942
L13T8EX450-CG-C 14101943
DDR2L13IND-CR 105677
DDR4L13IND-CR 105678
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION 4 - FOOT - DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (bare lamp) 13W
System Power 15W
Lumens Delivered 2100-2200 lm
Efficacy 140-147lm/w
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle 210°±10%
Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K, 4000K & 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥ 0.90
Input Voltage 120V-277V, 50/60 Hz
PHYSICAL
Operating Temperature  4°F to 113°F (-20 to 45°C)
Lens Coated Glass
Base Medium Bi-Pin (G13)
CERTIFICATION
Certification cETLus, FCC
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp location
Warranty 5 Years
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 3 of 3
PLM646-4
Rev: 108/08/24
LED T8 EXTERNAL DRIVER
EXTERNAL DIMMABLE T8 SERIES - UL TYPE-C
Sensor
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
CN-MGMST Microwave for Motion Sensing Bi-Level CN-REMOTE
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3500K
105164 L13T8EX435DR1L13 PLOY83XX6RO9 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105090 L13T8EX435DR2L13 PLJQ6877W7DS 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105167 L13T8EX435DR3L13 PLABOHGK2VNS 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105093 L13T8EX435DR4L13 PLRZFWP6Q74D 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
4000K
105165 L13T8EX440DR1L13 PL3LBIJLZV1F 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105091 L13T8EX440DR2L13 PLBNAZVTVJIO 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105168 L13T8EX440DR3L13 PL1XMHDDSKOR 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105094 L13T8EX440DR4L13 PL9MCRE5C3O2 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
5000K
105166 L13T8EX450DR1L13 PL8EPO058L8W 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105092 L13T8EX450DR2L13 PLEI0O30PRD8 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105169 L13T8EX450DR3L13 PL0W0Y4M8AWT 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105095 L13T8EX450DR4L13 PLWF1L0H93J7 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
STOCKED KITS | 4ft - 13W
LINE DRAWING DIMENSION (G13LPNS) ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY):
ORDER
CODE